LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT DE
LORMONT NA

Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
7 (+10pts) COUMAILLAUD PEREDA Louise (40, NAQ) JC ATURIN AIRE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
+20pts) DJAHNIT Rima (40, NAQ) J S LABOUHEYRE
+20pts) KHARAZ Fatima (40, NAQ) U.S.CASTESIENNE
+17pts) LEON Nadege (40, NAQ) FJE P TARTAS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
5 10pts) FALGAS Maialen (40, NAQ) ST VINCENT DE PAUL KUZURE JUDO
6 (+10pts) ZACCHELLO Mathilde (40, NAQ) JC ATURIN AIRE
RATTRAPAGE N°3 v
+opts) LEON Nadege (40, NAQ) FJEP TARTAS

RATTRAPAGE N°4 v



6

v

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

KHARAZ Fatima (40, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

DJAHNIT Rima (40, NAQ)

CADETS M CM
GAUDY Swan (40, NAQ)
DELMAS Charlie (40, NAQ)

LEON Aaron (40, NAQ)
GAUBERT Lelian (40, NAQ)
COUMAILLAUD PEREDA Pablo (40, NAQ)

DUCOURNAU Stephane (40, NAQ)

SCHEVEILER Madhy (40, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

SCHEVEILER Franck (40, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

GAUDY Owen (40, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

GONCALVES Tiago (40, NAQ)
MANEM Matheo (40, NAQ)

BOUTEILLER Dominique (40, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

HENTINGER Mathieu (40, NAQ)

AYLIES lan (40, NAQ)

U.S.CASTESIENNE

J S LABOUHEYRE

JUDO CLUB DE LA DOUZE

JEUNESSE SPORTIVE RIONNAISE J.

FJEP TARTAS

JC ATURIN AIRE

JC ATURIN AIRE

J S LABOUHEYRE

PEYREHORADE SPORTS

PEYREHORADE SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE LA DOUZE

U.S.CASTESIENNE

JEUNESSE SPORTIVE RIONNAISE J.

JUDO CLUB VILLENEUVOIS

FJEPTARTAS

PEYREHORADE SPORTS



+opts) BESSIERES Corentin (40, NAQ) ST VINCENT DE PAUL KUZURE JUDO

v/ (+opts) REIS Bruno (40, NAQ) U.S.CASTESIENNE
RATTRAPAGE N°32
+10pts) DELMAS Charlie (40, NAQ) JEUNESSE SPORTIVE RIONNAISE J.
RATTRAPAGE N°37

+opts) HENTINGER Mathieu (40, NAQ) F JE P TARTAS



